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MEMORANDUM FOR:

FROM:

C. James Holloway, Jr., Chief
License Fee Management Branch, ARM

Leland C. Rouse, Chief

Fuel Cycle Safety Branch, NMSS

FUEL FACILITY SAFETY ASSESSMENTSSUBJECT:

During 1986-87, facility operational safety assessments were conducted.
Some licensees may have been charged a fee for these assessments. We would
appreciate a listing as to which of the licensees listed below were billed for
the assessment, the fee amount, and whether the fee was paid.

Licensee Docket No.

Advanced Nuclear Fuels
Allied Corporation
Babcock & Wilcox
Babcock & Wilcox
Cintichem, Inc.
Combustion Engineering
Combustion Engineering
General Atomics
General Electric
Nuclear Fuel Services
Sequoyah Fuels Corporation
UNC, Inc.
Westinghouse Electric

70-1257
40-3392
70-27
70-1201
70-687
70-36
70-1100
70-734
70-1113
70-143
40-8027
70-371
70-1151

Assessment Dates

11/03-07/86
11/03-07/86
11/03-07/86
02/02-06/87
05/18-22/87
11/17-21/86
08/18-22/86
01/12-16/87
10/06-10/86
12/08-12/86
02/10-14/86
09/29-10/03/86
01/12-16/87

Report NO.

86-08
86-06
86-22
87-02
87-04
86-04
86-04
87-01
86-22
86-55
86-02
86-11
87-01

•x--eland C. Rýouse, Chief
Fuel Cycle Safety Branch, NMSS
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